
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
151 
68 
84 
4 

15 
55 
51 
34 
17 
5 

44 
12 

177 
8 
6 

23 
2 

36 
99 
3 

Class 
P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

PA 

P 

P 

P 

PA 

PA 

PM 

PM 

P 

PA 

Name 
Eric Granado 
Diego Faustino 
Diego Pierluigi 
Alex Barros 
Wesley Gutierrez 
Marco Solorza 
José Luiz T. Cachorrão 
Bruno Corano 
Danilo Lewis 
Mauro Thomassini 
Alex Borges 
Davi Lara Costa 
Marcelo Skaf 
Daniel Gurgel 
Jeferson M. Friche 
Diego Viveiros 
Elson Tenebra Otero 
Ricardo Seiji Hayashi 
Luciano Brasil 
Daniel Toloni 

Laps 
10 
1 

10 
8 

14 
9 

11 
12 
8 
4 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
6 
8 
5 
4 
1 

Best Tm 
1:36.594 
1:37.473 
1:38.688 
1:38.730 
1:38.766 
1:38.919 
1:38.989 
1:40.950 
1:41.027 
1:41.295 
1:41.622 
1:41.707 
1:41.976 
1:42.023 
1:45.066 
1:46.535 
1:48.117 
1:50.266 
2:04.701 
2:40.614 

Diff 

0.879 
2.094 
2.136 
2.172 
2.325 
2.395 
4.356 
4.433 
4.701 
5.028 
5.113 
5.382 
5.429 
8.472 
9.941 

11.523 
13.672 
28.107 

1:04.020 

Gap 

0.879 
1.215 
0.042 
0.036 
0.153 
0.070 
1.961 
0.077 
0.268 
0.327 
0.085 
0.269 
0.047 
3.043 
1.469 
1.582 
2.149 

14.435 
35.913 

In Lap 
4 
1 
2 
2 
6 
7 
2 

11 
6 
3 
6 
5 
4 

10 
11 
5 
3 
4 
2 
1 

MOTO 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Equipe 
Honda Racing Team 

Honda Racing Team 

Honda Alex Barros Racing 

Honda Alex Barros Racing 

Kawasaki Racing Team 

JC Racing Team 

Honda Racing Team 

Kawasaki Racing Team 

TecFil Racing Team 

Motom 

PRT - Pitico Racing Team 

JC Racing Team 

PRT - Pitico Racing Team 

ME Motos 

HG Motos Racing / Sky Commp 

Tecfil Racing Team 

Suzuki/Econs/Concard/CNM 

Hayashi Racing Team 

Honda Alex Barros Racing 

Misano Racing Team  

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 26/05/2017 10:28:56 
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     2a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2017 
 SuperBike 

1o TREINO LIVRE - SBK 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 9:58:02 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

26/05/2017 09:38 


